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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

KRAJSKE FINALE 4. PROSINCE 2015 JILEMNICE

50 m znak

FRAIT Luk4s
CHYTRA Matgj
HARTIG Jan
ZADRAZIL Filip

SLUZEVSKY Pavel

50 m prsa

TRUNECKA Eduard
RYPL Martin
KRAPKA Vojtéch
PTACEK Vojtéch
AUGUSTA Cengk
25 m motyl

SADOVSKY Petr
HERMAN Petr
LIBNAR Vojtsch
50 m volny zpisob

NOSEK Krystof
PRASEK Adam
SILHAN Ondfej
HAJEK Vojtéch
CHLUM Jakub
JANDERA Tomas

6 x 50 volny zpiisob

LIBEREC SPSSE
JILEMNICE GYMNAZIUM
JABLONEC GY DR.RANDY

4 x 50 m polohovy zavod

LIBEREC SPSSE
JABLONEC GY DR.RANDY
JILEMNICE GYMNAZIUM

PORADI CELKEM
LIBEREC SPSSE

JILEMNICE GYMNAZIUM
JABLONEC GY DR.RANDY

1997
1999
1998
1998
1998

1999
1998
1999
1998
1998

1998
1999
1999

1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998

CHLAPCI V

LIBEREC SPSSE
LIBEREC SPSSE
JILEMNICE GYMNAZIUM
JABLONEC GY DR.RANDY
LIBEREC SPSSE

JABLONEC GY DR.RANDY
JILEMNICE GYMNAZIUM
LIBEREC SPSSE
LIBEREC SPSSE
JILEMNICE GYMNAZIUM

JABLONEC GY DR.RANDY
LIBEREC SPSSE
JILEMNICE GYMNAZIUM

LIBEREC SPSSE

JILEMNICE GYMNAZIUM
JABLONEC GY DR.RANDY
JILEMNICE GYMNAZIUM
JABLONEC GY DR.RANDY
JABLONEC GY DR.RANDY

0:30,8
0:32,3
0:36,7
0:39.8
0:37,2

0:33,2
0:33,4
0:40,9
0:41,6
0:45,5

0:30,8
0:30,9
0:33,7

0:26,6
0:30,1
0:314
0:32,5
0:36,0
0:38,8

2:52,5
3:04,5
3:06,2

2:08,1
2:15,4
2:19,7
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